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FEDERAL RESERVE Statistical Release H.b
Table 1

MONEY STOCK MEASURES
IN BILLIONS OF DOLLARS

For Immediate Release

NOV. 4, 1976

Date

1*75— SEPT.
OCT.
NOV.
DEC.

1974 — JAN.
FEB.
MAR.
APR.
HAY
JUNE
JULY
AUG.
SEPT.

Hit* ENDING!

I974-SEPT. 1
6

15
22
29

OCT. 6
13
20 P
27 P

I/ INCLUDES III OfcM

M!

Currency
Plus

Demand
Deposits.!/

M2

MI RusTime
Deposits at
Commercial

Banks
Other Than
Large CD's2/

M3

M2Plus
Deposits at

Nonbank
Thrift

Institutions^

M4

M2Plus
Large

Negotiable
CD's!/

MS

M3Plus
Large

Negotiable
CD's#

Seasonally Adjusted
293.6
293.4
295.
294.

295.
296.
298.
301.
303.5
303.2
304.9
306.4
306.3

306.1
304.4
309.1
305.9
304*8

310.0
r 310.8

300.6
310.4

AND DEPOSIT

652.9
655.8
662.1
664.3

670.0
677.9
682.6
690.8
695.7
698.5
705.4
710.8
716.4

712.8
712.7
718.7
716*8
716.6

723.8
t 725.7

724.3
727.7

S AT ALL CO

1068.1
1075.8
1086.5
1092.9

1103.5
1116.7
1126.5
1140.0
1150.0

r 1157.4
r 1169.9
r 1182.3
r 1195.4

tmiftCZAL 8AI

731.9
736.7
743.9
747.2

749.2
753.3
755.7
762.2
763.9
769.1
774.9
775.1
778.8

775.7
775.1
780.7
779.1
779.4

786.5
r 788.1

786.3
789.1

4KS OTHER T

1147.1
1156*6
1168.3
1175.8

1182.7
1192.1
1199.7
1211.5
1216.2
1228.0

r 1239.4
r 1246.7
r 1257.8

HAN THOSE 0

MI

Currency
Plus

Demand
Deposits^/

M2

MI Plus Time
Deposits at
Commercial

Banks
Other Than
Large CD's^

M3

M2Plus
Deposits at

Nonbank
Thrift

Institutions*

M4

MjPlus
Large

Negotiable
CD's*/

M5

M3Plus
Large

Negotiable
CD's-5/

Not Seasonally Adjusted

291.7
292.3
297.4
303.2

301.0
292.9
295.3
303.5
298.5
302.5
305.2
303.1
304.4

301.5
303.3
309.4
304.0
299.9

309* 1
r 310.1
r 308*4

306.6

649.5
653.2
660.2
669.3

675.0
674.8
682.5
695.5
694.1
699.8
705.8
707.4
712.8

707.6
710.7
717.5
712.5
709.7

721.0
723.7
722*5
721.9

UE TO DOMESTIC CQMMERC

1062.8
1070.4
1080.6
1094.6

1106.9
1112.8
1128.2
1148.2
1150.8

r 1162.3
* 1173.8
r 1178.7
r 1189.2

IAL BANKS A

732.2
736.9
743.0
752.8

753.5
747.9
754.2
764.9
761.5
768.9
774.6
773.6
778.1

773.3
775.9
782.3
777.6
775.4

786.5
788.5
786.6
785.2

NO THE U.S.

1145.5
1154.1
1163.5
1178.1

1185.4
1185.8
1199.9
1217.6
1218.2
1231.4

* 1242.6
r 1245.0
r 1254.5

GOVERNMENT*
LESS CASH ITEMS IN THE PROCESS OF COLLECTION AND P.R.FLOAT; (21 FOREIGN OENANO iALANCES AT F.R.BANKS* AND (3) CURRENCY OUTSIDE
THE TREASURY, F.R.BANKS AND VAULTS Of ALL COMMERCIAL BANKS.

2/ INCLUDES, IN ADDITION TO CURRENCY AND DEMAND DEPOSITS, SAVINGS DEPOSITS, TIME DEPOSITS OPEN ACCOUNT, AND TIME CERTIFICATES OF
DEPOSITS OTHER THAN NEGOTIABLE TIME CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT ISSUED IN DENOMINATIONS OF S100,000 OR MORE BY LARGE WEEKLY REPORT-
. IMC COMMERCIAL BANKS.

I/ INCLUDES M2, PLUS THE AVERAGE OF THE BEGINNING AND END OF MONTH DEPOSITS OF MUTUAL SAVINGS BANK, SAVINGS AND LOAN SHARES, AND
CREDIT UNION SHAMS. .

4/ INCLUDES M2, PLUS NEGOTIABLE TIME CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT ISSUED IN DENOMINATIONS OF $100,000 OR MORE.
*/ INCLUDES Nlt PLUS NEGOTIABLE TIME CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT ISSUED IN DENOMINATIONS OF $100,000 OR MORE.
r - PRELIMINARY| ft - REVISEDDigitized for FRASER 
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FiOf RAL RESERVE Statistical RtUaso H.6

Table 2

MONEY STOCK MEASURES
PER CENT CHANGE AT SEASONALLY ADJUSTED ANNUAL RATES

DATE

trr* PROMI

JNC 1976 (3 MONTHS PREVIOUS)

MU 1976 16 MONTHS PREVIOUS)

IPT. 1975 412 MONTHS PREVIOUS)

IUR IfStKS ENDING I OCT. 27, 1976
FROM POUR WliKS ENDING!

ILY 2St 1976113 WEEKS PREVIOUS)

>R. 2S, 1976(26 HilKS PREVIOUS)

:T. 29, 1973(52 WEEKS PREVIOUS)

ml

Currency Plus
Demand Deposits-^

4*1

5*5

4.3

6*6

5.3

5*0

' iNCtUOCS (1) DEMAND Dt POSITS AT AIL COMMERCIAL BANKS OTHI

M2

Mi Plus Tims
Dsposits at
Commercial

Banks Other Than
Large CD's*'

10.3

9.9

9.7

11.5

10.0

10.7

"3

Ma Plus Dsposits
at Nonbank Thrift

Institutions^

13.1

12.2

11.9

bit THAN THOSE DUE TO DOMESTIC CQMMEf

M4

M2 Plus Large x

Negotiable CD's27

5.0

6.1

6.4

6.3

6.6

7.0

CIAL BANKS AND TH

»5

MaPlus Large _.
Negotiable CD'$y

9.7

9.7

9.7

t U.S. GOVERNMENT,
LESS CASH ITEMS IN THE PROCESS OP COLlfcCTION AND F.R.PtOATf (2) FOREIGN DtMAND SALANCES AT P.R.BANKS; AND (3) CURRENCY OUTS10E
THE TEASURY, P.R.BANKS ANO VAULTS OF ALL COMMfRCUL BANKS*

2/ INCLUDES, IN ADDITION TO CURRiNCY AND DEMAND DiPOSITS, SAVINS* OtPOSlTSt TIME DEPOSITS OPEN ACCOUNT, AND TIME CERTIFICATES OF
DEPOSITS OTHER THAN NEGOTIABLE TINE CBUIFlCATf* OP DEPOSIT ISSUED IN DINOMINATIONS OF $100,000 OR MORfe BY LARGE WEEKLY REPORT-
ING COMMERCIAL BANKS.

3/ INCLUDES M2, PUIS THS AVERAGE OP THI BEGINNING ANO BNO OF MONTH DEPOSITS OP MUTUAL SAVINGS BANKS, SAVINGS AND LOAN SHARES, AND
CHIDIT UNION SHARBS.

4/ INCLUDES M2t PLUS NEGOTIABLE TIMi ClRTIFICATIS OP DtPOSIT ISSURD IN DENOMINATIONS OF $100,000 OR MOM*
»/ INCLUDES M3t PLUS NCGOTIABLf TI«| CWTIFICATBS OF DfPOSlT ISSUt* IN DBNOMINATIONS OP $100,000 OR MORE.
NOtSt ALL RATBS OF CHANGS ARR BASS* OH DAILY AVBJUGB DATA! RATCS OF CHANCE ARB NOT COM POUND ED.
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FEDERAL RESERVE Statistical Raleata H.6

Tabla 3

COMPONENTS OF MONEY STOCK MEASURES AND RELATED ITEMS
SEASONALLY. ADJUSTED, IN BILLIONS OF DOLLARS

Data

1975 — SEPT.
OCT.
NOV.
DEC.

1976— JAN.
FEB.
MAR.
APR.
NAY
JUNE
JULY
AUG.
SEPT.

WEEK ENDINGS

1976-SEPT. 1
a

15
22
29

OCT. 6
13
20 P
27 P

Currency

72.0
72.6
73.4
73.7

74.2
75.0
75.7
76.7
77.3
77.6
78.1
78.6
79.1

78.5
79.0
79.0
79.2
79.3

79.9
79.7
79.7
79.5

Demand Deposits

221.6
220.8
222.1
221.0

220.9
221.6
222.4
225.2
226.2
225.6
226.8
227.8
227.2

227.6
225.4
230.0
226.7
225.6

230.1
231.1

r 228.9
230.9

Time and Savings Deposits

CD's-17

79.1
80.9 '
81.8
82.9

79.2
75.4
73.2
71.5
68.2
70.6
69.6
64.4
62.4

62.8
62.4
62.0
62.2
62.9

62.7
62.4
62.0
61.4

^ Other

359.2
362.4
366.5
369.6

374.9
381.3
384.4
388.9
392.2
395.3
400.4
404.4
410.1

406.8
408.3
409.7
410.9
411.7

413.8
41 .̂9

* 415.8
417.2

Total

436.3
443.3
448.3
452.4

454.1
456.7
457.6
460.4
460.4
465.9
470.0
468.7
472.5

469.6
470.7
471.7
473.1
474.6

476.5
477.3
477*7
478.6

N on bank
Thrift Institutions-2'

415.2
420.0
424.4
428.6

433.5
438.8
444.0
449.3
454.3
458.9

r 464.5
r 471.6
r 479.0

i/ INCLUDES NEGOTIABLE TIME CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT ISSUED IN DENOMINATIONS OF $100,000 OR MORE BY LARGE MEEKLY REPORT-
ING COMMERCIAL BANKS.

2/ AVERAGE OF BEGINNING AND END OF MONTH DEPOSITS AT MUTUAL SAVINGS BANKS* SAVINGS AND LOAN SHARES* AND CREDIT UNION SHARES.
P *• PRELIMINARY} R - REVISED
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Table 4

COMPONENTS OF MONEY STOCK MEASURES AND RELATED ITEMS
NOT SEASONALLY ADJUSTED, IN BILLIONS OF DOLLARS

Date

1975 — SEPT.
OCT.
NOV.
DEC.

1976— 'JAN.
FEB.
MAR.
APR.
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUG.
SEPT.

WEEK ENDINGS

1976-SEPT. 1
8

15
22
29

OCT. 6
13
20 P
27 P

Currency

71.9
72.5
73.9
75.1

73.7
74.1
75.1
76.2
77.1
77.8
78.7
78.9
79.0

78.0
80.0
79.2
78.9
78.2

79.9
80.2
79.5
78.9

Demand Deposits

Total*

219.9
219.9
223.5
228.1

227.3
218.9
220.2
227.2
221.4
224.7
226.5
224.3
225.4

223.5
223.4
230.2
225.2
221.7

229.2
229.9

r 228.9
227.7

Member

157.0
156.6
159.0
162.1

162.0
155.8
156.9
161.9
157.2
159.3
160.2
158.5
159.1

158.2
157.1
162.4
158.9
157-0

162.0
r 161.9
r 161.2

161.2

Domestic
Nonmember2f

59.7
60.3
61.4
62.6

62.1
59.9
60.3
62.3
61.0
62.3
62.8
62.4
63.2

61.9
63.1
64.6
63.2
61.8

63.9
64.8
64.4
63.4

Time and Savings Deposit

CD's^

82.7
83.7
82.9
83.5

78.5
73.0
71.8
69.4
67.4
69.1
68.9
66.3
65.3

65.7
65.3
64*9
65.1
65.8

65. 5
64.8
64.1
63.4

Other

357.7
360.8
362.8
366.2

374.0
381.9
387.2
392.1
395.6
397.3
400.6
404.2
408.4

406.1
407.3
408.0
408.5
409.8

411.9
413.6

r 414.1
415.3

Total

440.4
444.5
445.6
449.6

452.5
454.9
458.9
461.5
462.9
466.4
469.4
470.5
473.7

471.8
472.6
472.9
473.6
475.5

477.5
r 478.4

478.2
478.7

Nonbank
Thrift

Institutions4/

413.3
417.2
420.4
425.3

431.9
438.0
445.7
452.6
456.7

* 462.5
r 468.0
r 471.3
r 476.4

U.S. Gov't.
Demand^/

3.9
3.4
3.5
4.1

3.8
4.6
3.9
3.9
3.8
4*8
3.4
3.6
4.9

2.8
4.3
4.0
6.0
5.4

4.4
3.4
3.8
3.8

I/ TOTAL DEPOSITS INCLUDE, IN ADDITION TO THE MEMBER AND DOMESTIC NONMEMBER DEPOSITS SHOWN* DEPOSITS DUE TO FOREIGN AND
INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTIONS AT F.R.BANKS AND Ml TYPE BALANCES AT AGENCIES AND BRANCHES OF FOREIGN BANKS.

2/ BASED ON MOST RECENT CALL REPORT SINGLE-DAY OBSERVATIONS.
3/ INCLUDES NEGOTIABLE TIME CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT ISSUED IN DENOMINATIONS OF $100*000 OR MORE BY LARGE WEEKLY

REPORTING COMMERCIAL BANKS.
4/ AVERAGE OF BEGINNING AND END OF MONTH DEPOSITS AT MUTUAL SAVINGS BANKS t SAVINGS AND LOAN SHARES, AND CREDIT. UNION SHARES.
5/ U.S.GOVERNM6NT DEMAND DEPOSITS AT ALL COMMERCIAL BANKS.
P - PRELIMINARY; R - REVISED
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