

FEDERAL RESERVE Statistical Release H.b

## MONEY STOCK MEASURES

For Immediate Release

NOV. 4. 1976

IN BILLIONS OF DOLLARS

		M <sub>1</sub>	M <sub>2</sub>	M <sub>3</sub>	M <sub>4</sub>	M <sub>5</sub>	M <sub>1</sub>	M <sub>2</sub>	M <sub>3</sub>	M 4	M <sub>5</sub>	
Dat	e.	Currency	M <sub>1</sub> Plus Time Deposits at Commercial Banks Other Than Large CD's <sup>2</sup>	Nonbank Their	M <sub>2</sub> Plus Large Negotiable CD's4/	M <sub>3</sub> Plus Large Negotiable CD's5/	Currency Plus Demand Deposits!/	M <sub>1</sub> Plus Time Deposits at Commercial Banks Other Than Large CD's <sup>2</sup> /	M₂Plus Deposits at Nonbank Thrift Institutions³	M <sub>2</sub> Plus Large Negotiable CD's 4	M <sub>3</sub> Plus Large Negotiable CD's5/	
		Seasonally Adjusted					Not Seasonally Adjusted					
1975—SEPT. OCT. NOV. DEC.		293.6 293.4 295.6 294.8	652.9 655.8 662.1 664.3	1068.1 1075.8 1086.5 1092.9	731.9 736.7 743.9 747.2	1147.1 1156.6 1168.3 1175.8	291.7 292.3 297.4 303.2	649.5 653.2 660.2 669.3	1062.8 1070.4 1080.6 1094.6	732.2 736.9 743.0 752.8	1145.5 1154.1 1163.5 1178.1	
1976—JAN. FEB. HAR. APR. HAY JUNE JULY AUG. SEPT.		295-1 296-6 298-1 301-8 303-5 303-2 304-9 306-4	670.0 677.9 682.6 690.8 695.7 698.5 705.4 710.8	1103.5 1116.7 1126.5 1140.0 1150.0 r 1157.4 r 1169.9 r 1182.3 r 1195.4	749.2 753.3 755.7 762.2 763.9 769.1 774.9 775.1	1182.7 1192.1 1199.7 1211.5 1218.2 1228.0 r 1239.4 r 1246.7 r 1257.8	301.0 292.9 295.3 303.5 298.5 302.5 305.2 303.1	675.0 674.8 682.5 695.5 694.1 699.8 705.8 707.4	1106.9 1112.8 1128.2 1148.2 1150.8 r 1162.3 r 1173.8 r 1178.7 r 1189.2	753.5 747.8 754.2 764.9 761.5 768.9 774.6 773.6 778.1	1185.4 1185.8 1199.9 1217.6 1218.2 1231.4 * 1242.6 * 1245.0 r 1245.0	
WEEK ENDIN	G <b>:</b>											
1974-SEPT.	1 8 15 22 29	306.1 304.4 309.1 305.9 304.8	712.8 712.7 718.7 716.8 716.6		775.7 775.1 780.7 779.1 779.4		301.5 303.3 309.4 304.0 299.9	707.6 710.7 717.5 712.5 709.7		773.3 775.9 782.3 777.6 775.4		
ост.	6 13 20 P 27 P	310.0 r 310.8 308.6 310.4	723.8 ± 725.7 724.3 727.7		786.5 r 788.1 786.3 789.1		309.1 r 310.1 r 308.4 306.6	721.0 723.7 722.5 721.9		786-5 788-5 786-6 785-2		

INCLUDES (1) DEMAND DEPOSITS AT ALL COMMERCIAL BANKS OTHER THAN THOSE DUE TO DOMESTIC COMMERCIAL BANKS AND THE U.S.GOVERNMENT.
LESS CASM ITEMS IN THE PROCESS OF COLLECTION AND F.R.FLOAT; (2) FOREIGN DEMAND BALANCES AT F.R.BANKS; AND (3) CURRENCY OUTSIDE

THE TREASURY, F.R. BANKS AND VAULTS OF ALL COMMERCIAL BANKS.

2/ INCLUDES, IN ADDITION TO CURRENCY AND DEMAND DEPOSITS, SAVINGS DEPOSITS, TIME DEPOSITS OPEN ACCOUNT, AND TIME CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSITS OTHER THAN NEGOTIABLE TIME CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT ISSUED IN DENOMINATIONS OF \$100,000 OR MORE BY LARGE MEEKLY REPORTING COMMERCIAL BANKS.

<sup>3/</sup> INCLUDES M2, PLUS THE AVERAGE OF THE BEGINNING AND END OF MONTH DEPOSITS OF MUTUAL SAVINGS BANK, SAVINGS AND LOAN SHARES, AND CREDIT UNION SHARES.

<sup>4/</sup> INCLUDES H2, PLUS REGOTIABLE TIME CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT ISSUED IN DENOMINATIONS OF \$100,000 OR MORE. 9/ INCLUDES M3, PLUS REGOTIABLE TIME CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT ISSUED IN DENOMINATIONS OF \$100,000 OR MORE.

P - PRELIMINARY; R - REVISED

Table 2

## **MONEY STOCK MEASURES**

## PER CENT CHANGE AT SEASONALLY ADJUSTED ANNUAL RATES

	M <sub>1</sub>	M <sub>2</sub>	M <sub>3</sub>	M4	M <sub>5</sub>	
DATE	Currency Plus Demand Deposits <sup>y</sup>	Mi Plus Time Deposits at Commercial Banks Other Than Large CD's <sup>2</sup> /	M <sub>2</sub> Plus Deposits at Nonbank Thrift institutions.	M <sub>2</sub> Plus Large Negotiable CD's <sup>4/</sup>	M <sub>3</sub> Plus Large Negotiable CD's <sup>5</sup>	
SEPT. PROM:						
JUNE 1976 (3 MONTHS PREVIOUS)	4-1	10-3	13.1	5.0	9.7	
MAR. 1976 (6 MONTHS PREVIOUS)	5.5	9.9	12.2	6.1	9-7	
SEPT. 1975 (12 MONTHS PREVIOUS)	4.3	9.7	11.9	6.4	9.7	
FOUR WEEKS ENDING: OCT. 27, 1976 FROM FOUR WEEKS ENDING:						
JULY 28. 1976(13 WEEKS PREVIOUS)	6-6	11.5		6.3		
APR. 28, 1976(26 MEEKS PREVIOUS)	5.3	10.0		6-6		
OCT. 29. 1975(52 WEEKS PREVIOUS)	5.8	10.7		7-0		

<sup>1/</sup> INCLUDES (1) DEMAND DEPOSITS AT ALL COMMERCIAL BANKS OTHER THAN THOSE DUE TO DOMESTIC COMMERCIAL BANKS AND THE U.S.GOVERNMENT, LESS CASH ITEMS IN THE PROCESS OF COLLECTION AND F.R.FLOAT: (2) FOREIGN DEMAND BALANCES AT F.R.BANKS; AND (3) CURRENCY OUTSIDE THE TEASURY, F.R.BANKS AND VAULTS OF ALL COMMERCIAL BANKS.

<sup>2/</sup> INCLUDES, IN ADDITION TO CURRENCY AND DEMAND DEPOSITS, SAVINGS DEPOSITS, TIME DEPOSITS OPEN ACCOUNT, AND TIME CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSITS OTHER THAN NEGOTIABLE TIME CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT ISSUED IN DENOMINATIONS OF \$100,000 OR MORE BY LARGE WEEKLY REPORTING COMMERCIAL BANKS.

<sup>3/</sup> INCLUDES M2, PLUS THE AVERAGE OF THE BEGINNING AND END OF MONTH DEPOSITS OF MUTUAL SAVINGS BANKS, SAVINGS AND LOAM SHARES, AND CREDIT UNION SHARES.

<sup>4/</sup> INCLUDES M2. PLUS MEGOTIABLE TIME GENTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT ISSUED IN DEMOMINATIONS OF \$100,000 OR HORE.

<sup>5/</sup> INCLUDES HJ. PLUS REGOTIABLE TIME CENTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT ISSUED IN DENOMINATIONS OF \$100,000 OR MORE.

NOTE: ALL RATES OF CHANGE ARE BASED BN DAILY AVERAGE DATA: RATES OF CHANGE ARE NOT COMPOUNDED.

COMPONENTS OF MONEY STOCK MEASURES AND RELATED ITEMS

SEASONALLY ADJUSTED, IN BILLIONS OF DOLLARS

		L	т	Nonbank			
Date	Currency	Demand Deposits	CD's 1	Other	Total	Thrift Institutions 2	
1975—SEPT.	72.0	221.6	79.1	359.2	436.3	415.2	
OCT.	72.6	220.8	79.1 80.9	362.4	443.3	420.0	
NOV.	73.4	222-1	81.8	366.5	448.3	424.4	
DEC.	73.7	221.0	82.9	369.6	452.4	428.6	
1976JAN.	74.2	220.9	79.2	374.9	454.1	433.5	
FEB.	75.0	221.6	75.4	381.3	456.7	438.8	
HAR.	75.7	222.4	73.2	384.4	457.6	444.0	
APR.	76.7	225.2	71.5	388.9	460.4	449.3	
MAY	77.3	226.2	68.2	392.2	460.4	454.3	
JUNE	77.6	225.6	70.6	395.3	465.9	458.9	
JULY	78-1	226-8	69.6	400.4	470.0	r 464.5	
AUG.	78.6	227.8	64.4	404.4	468.7	r 471.6	
SEPT.	79.1	227.2	62.4	410-1	472.5	r 479.0	
EEK ENDING:							
976-SEPT. 1	78.5	227.6	(2.2	406.8			
8	79.0	227.0	62.8 62.4	408.3	469.6	1	
15	79.0	230.0	62.0	409.7	470.7 471.7		
22	79.2	226-7	62.2	410.9	473.1		
29	79.3	225.6	62.9	411.7	474.6		
OCT. 6	79.9	230-1	62.7	413.8	476.5		
13	79.7	231.1	62.4	414.9	477.3	1	
20 P	79.7 79.5	r 228.9	62-0	r 415.8	477.7	<b>I</b> .	
27 P	79.5	230.9	61.4	417.2	478.6		
		1					
	i						

<sup>1/</sup> INCLUDES NEGOTIABLE TIME CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT ISSUED IN DENOMINATIONS OF \$100,000 OR MORE BY LARGE WEEKLY REPORT-ING COMMERCIAL BANKS.

<sup>2/</sup> AVERAGE OF BEGINNING AND END OF MONTH DEPOSITS AT MUTUAL SAVINGS BANKS, SAVINGS AND LOAN SHARES, AND CREDIT UNION SHARES. P - PRELIMINARY: R - REVISED

COMPONENTS OF MONEY STOCK MEASURES AND RELATED ITEMS

NOT SEASONALLY ADJUSTED, IN BILLIONS OF DOLLARS

		Demand Deposits			Time and Savings Deposit			Nonbank	11.0.00
Date	Currency	Total <sup>1</sup>	Member	Domestic Nonmember <sup>2</sup>	CD's <sup>3/</sup>	Other	Total	Thrift Institutions⁴/	U.S. Gov't. Demand되
1975-SEPT.	71.9	219.9	157.0	59.7	82.7	357.7	440-4	413-3	3.9
OCT-	72.5	219.9	156-6	60-3	83.7	360-8	444-5	417.2	3.4
NOV-	73.9	223.5	159-0	61.4	82.9	362.8	445.6	420-4	3.5
DEC.	75.1	228.1	162-1	62.6	83.5	366.2	449.6	425.3	4-1
1976JAN.	73.7	227.3	162.0	62-1	78.5	374.0	452.5	431.9	3.8
FEB.	74.1	218.9	155.8	59.9	73.0	381.9	454.9	438-0	4-6
MAR.	75.1	220.2	156.9	60.3	71.8	387.2	458.9	445.7	3.9
A PR .	76.2	227.2	161.9	62.3	69.4	392.1	461.5	452.6	3.9
MAY	77.1	221.4	157.2	61.0	67.4	395.6	462.9	456.7	3.8
JUNE	77-8	224.7	159-3	62.3	69.1	397.3	466.4	r 462.5	4.8
JULY	78.7	226.5	160.2	62.8	68.9	400.6	469.4	r 468.0	3.4
AUG.	78.9	224.3	158.5	62.4	66.3	404-2	470-5	r 471.3	3.6
SEPT.	79.0	225.4	159.1	63.2	65.3	408.4	473.7	r 476.4	4.9
WEEK ENDING:									
1976-SEPT. 1	78.0	223.5	158.2	61.9	65.7	406.1	471.8		2.8
8	80.0	223.4	157-1	63.1	65.3	407.3	472.6	1	4.3
15	79-2	230.2	162.4	64-6	64.9	408.0	472.9		4.0
22	78.9	225.2	158.9	63.2	65.1	408-5	473.6	1	6.0
29	78.2	221.7	157.0	61.8	65.8	409-8	475.5		5.4
OCT. 6	79.9	229.2	162.0	63.9	65.5	411.9	477.5		4.4
13	80.2	229.9	r 161.9	64.8	64.8	413-6	r 478.4	l i	3.4
20 P	79.5	r 228.9	¥ 161-2	64-4	64-1	r 414.1	478 - 2	1	3.8
.27 P	78.9	227.7	161.2	63.4	63.4	415.3	478.7		3.8

<sup>1/</sup> TOTAL DEPOSITS INCLUDE, IN ADDITION TO THE MEMBER AND DOMESTIC NUMBERS DEPOSITS SHOWN, DEPOSITS DUE TO FOREIGN AND INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTIONS AT F.R.BANKS AND MI TYPE BALANCES AT AGENCIES AND BRANCHES OF FOREIGN BANKS.

<sup>2/</sup> BASED ON MOST RECENT CALL REPORT SINGLE-DAY OBSERVATIONS.

<sup>3/</sup> INCLUDES NEGOTIABLE TIME CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT ISSUED IN DENOMINATIONS OF \$100,000 OR MORE BY LARGE WEEKLY REPORTING COMMERCIAL BANKS.

<sup>4/</sup> AVERAGE OF BEGINNING AND END OF MONTH DEPOSITS AT MUTUAL SAVINGS BANKS, SAVINGS AND LOAN SHARES, AND CREDIT UNION SHARES.

<sup>5/</sup> U.S.GOVERNMENT DEMAND DEPOSITS AT ALL COMMERCIAL BANKS.

P - PRELIMINARY; R - REVISED